BA367E-SS
Rugged one
input counter
Intrinsically safe gas &
dust certified for use in
an Ex e, Ex n, Ex p or
Ex t panel enclosure or in
harsh hazardous area

 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
105
80
13
60
Scale
card
BA367E-SS
P E
DISPLAY Terminals for output
options not shown
Recommended panel cut-out
90 +0.5 / -0.0 x 43.5 +0.5 / -0.0
Panel cut-out
A1 A2 A3 A4
+
Alarm 1 Alarm 2
OR
+
Terminals for
optional pulse
output
Terminals for optional
dual alarms
P1 P2
+
OR
C1 C2 C3 C4
+
Terminals for
optional
4/20mA output
Reset Add link
to energise
pulse
input
Pulse
input
Power
supply
RS1 RS2 3 4
+
5 61 2
+
Connect M4 earth